
 
Zoning Board of Adjustment Meeting Schedule 11/30/2017 

143 Main Street, PO Box 310, Belmont, NH 03220   landuse@belmontnh.org   (603)267-8300 x 119 (603)267-8307-Fax   www.belmontnh.org 

 

Belmont Zoning Board of Adjustment 

Meeting Schedule 

2018 

 

The regular monthly meetings of the Zoning Board of Adjustment are listed below.  Adjustments to the schedule 

will be made as necessary.  Confirmation of dates should be made with the Land Use Office.  Agendas specific 

for each meeting will be posted prior to the meeting at http://www.belmontnh.org/agendasminutes.asp.  Meetings 

are held at the Belmont Corner Meeting House, 16 Sargent Street.  Directions are available at 

http://www.belmontnh.org/datadirections.asp. Applications to be placed on the agenda must be submitted in the 

required form to the Land Use Office by the meeting closing date.  Additional information can be obtained from 

the Land Use Office and at http://www.belmontnh.org. 

 

MEETING CLOSING DATE MEETING DATE 

 

Monday, November 20, 2017 Wednesday, December 13, 2017 

  

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 Wednesday, January 24, 2018 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 Wednesday, February 28, 2018 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Wednesday, March 28, 2018 

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Wednesday, June 27, 2018 

Monday, July 2, 2018 Wednesday, July 25, 2018 

Wednesday, August 1, 2018 Wednesday, August 22, 2018 

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

Wednesday, October, 3, 2018 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Wednesday, November 28, 2018 

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 Wednesday, December 19, 2018 

  

Wednesday, January 2, 2019 Wednesday, January 23, 2019 

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 Wednesday, March 27, 2019 
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